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Klasyfikacja: M18-24

Msc

8
DQ

Zawodnik Numer
KISTOWSKI 627
Kacper
TOCHOWICZ 813
Kasper
STODOLSKI 788
Przemystaw
SAWIELAJC Jakub 765

NIEDZIALKOWSKI

Patryk 718
PORZYCH Rafat 746
MIELCI_-\REK 700
Jedrzej

BLASZCZYK 516
Borys

STASIAK Olaf 786

Znaleziono 9 wynik(éw)

OCEAN LAVA TRIATHLON POLSKA 2017 - DYSTANS SREDNI 70.3

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:
Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

Klub

WUEF TRI TEAM

RAFSON.TV
MIELCARKS TEAM

Kategoria Druzyna

M18-24

M18-24

M18-24
M18-24
M18-24
M18-24
M18-24

M18-24
M18-24

Ocean Lava Triathlon Polska

Towarzystwo Sportowe TRI-SPORT

2017-08-20
Bydgoszcz
113 km
Plywanie
P_Borowno P_Borowno
0.95km 1.9km
WuefTr 0:18:06  00:36:29
Team 1
00:13:41 00:27:46
00:16:32 00:33:34
00:15:54 00:32:16
00:18:27 00:37:15
00:16:56 00:35:38
Mielcarks 65025  00:43:55
Team
00:21:32 00:43:35
DQ DQ

117

58
34
142
95
255

248
300

Punkt pomiarowy: 92,2 km

00:03:30

00:02:49

00:02:34
00:03:05
00:03:11
00:03:00
00:05:50

00:07:04
DQ

R_Kotomierz
5km

00:08:35

00:09:04

00:10:11
00:10:09
00:10:04
00:10:20
00:11:36

00:11:46
DQ

R_Lidl
20km

00:29:34
00:32:01

00:34:01
00:34:44
00:33:57
00:34:13
00:38:57

00:41:36
DQ

B4A4SPGRT

INTELIGENTME ZAWODY

Rower

R_Kotomierz R_Lidl

40km

00:59:44

01:05:03

01:07:28
01:10:13
01:09:21
01:09:28
01:19:27

01:22:30
DQ

55km

01:21:23

01:28:01

01:31:48
01:35:33
01:34:46
01:34:14
01:48:57

01:51:36
DQ

R_Kotomierz
75km

01:51:42

02:00:52

02:07:00
02:12:08
02:10:41
02:11:44
02:33:01

02:33:20
DQ

SPORTOWE

R_Lidl
90km

02:13:22
02:23:23

02:33:12
02:38:08
02:36:43
02:38:38
03:03:46

03:05:30
DQ

BESESHI)

Bieg

Poz

49
85
72
91
249

258
313
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